Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group $13-502

Mon, 22 May 12:00 —15:00 TEST | Analytical Calculations Methods 7= Veligura AN. @ V-411
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST || Elect | English Language for Special Purposes 7= Nikiforova N.M. @ T-314
Tue, 23 May 12:00 —15:00 TEST || Elect | Humanitarian Issues of Information Security 7= Malyuk A.A. 9 K-210
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST | Network Security 7= Melnikov D.A. @ T-213
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT | Specialized Cryptosystems 7= Kogos K.G. @ T-319
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT | Quantum Cryptography 7= Katamadze K.G. 9 K-207
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT | Database Security 7= lbragimov A.M. @ V-114
Fri, 26 May 09:00 —12:00 ATT | Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills) 7= Kogos K.G., Epishkina AV.
Q dep.42
Sat, 27 May 09:00 —12:00 ﬂﬂ[ Secured Apportioned Applications Design 7= Zapechnikov S.V., Hachinyan O.V,,
Gorlatyh AV. 9 T-314
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST \ Physical Education (Elective Discipline) @ dep.15/2
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT \ Principles of Cryptanalysis 7= Pudovkina M.A. @ T-107
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 —17:00 EXAM | Specialized Cryptosystems 7= Kogos K.G., Kyazhin S.N., Epishkina AV. 9 T-319
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 —17:00 EXAM | Quantum Cryptography 7= Katamadze K.G. @ T-107
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills) 7= Kogos K.G., Epishkina AV.
Q dep.42
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Database Security 7= lbragimov A.M. @ V-404
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Principles of Cryptanalysis 7= Pudovkina M.A. 9@ T-209




